
OGS Faculty, Staff, and Administration 2013-2014

NAME POSITION E-MAIL ADDRESS

Todd, Megan 8th mtodd@odell.k12.il.us

Knobloch, Jayme 7th knoblochj@odell.k12.il.us

Fearman, Lindsay 6th FearmanL@odell.k12.il.us

Cagley, Debbie 5th CagleyD@odell.k12.il.us

Pearson, Summer 4th Pearsons@odell.k12.il.us

Pagel, Pam 3rd Pagelp@odell.k12.il.us

Tyler, Samantha 2nd Tylers@odell.k12.il.us

Flynn, Julie 1st FlynnJ@odell.k12.il.us

Basham, Christy K Bashamc@odell.k12.il.us

Schroen, Jenna Pre-K Schroenj@odell.k12.il.us

Adams, Judy SLP/Tech AdamsJ@odell.k12.il.us

Crater, Cheryl LD CraterC@odell.k12.il.us

Koehn, Carolyn BD KoehnC@odell.k12.il.us

Muller, Elizabeth Title 1 MullerE@odell.k12.il.us

Lambert, Lynn Computer llambert@odell.k12.il.us

Fraher, Kathy PE FraherK@odell.k12.il.us

Erickson, Sandy Music Ericksonsj@odell.k12.il.us

Sullan, Marti Art Sullanmt@odell.k12.il.us
Hanner, Dee Library Aide HannerD@odell.k12.il.us
Foster, Melissa Aide mfoster@odell.k12.il.us

Masching, Kelly Aide MaschingK@odell.k12.il.us

Roe, Barb Aide RoeB@odell.k12.il.us

Shepherd, Judy Aide ShepherdJ@odell.k12.il.us
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Trainor, Sarah Aide STrainor@odell.k12.il.us

Hettmansberger, Mark Supt. Markh@odell.k12.il.us

Francis, Susan Admin. Ast. Franciss@odell.k12.il.us

Doughan, Karen Secretary DoughanK@odell.k12.il.us

Fearman, Brian AD Director FearmanB@odell.k12.il.us

Somodi, Shirley Nurse Somodis@odell.k12.il.us

Grieff, Edith Asst. Cook GrieffE@odell.k12.il.us

Eskins, Jackie Head Cook EskinsJ@odell.k12.il.us

Reiners, Allen PM Custodian

Verdun, Steve Maint./Trans. VerdunS@odell.k12.il.us

Dillon, Billie Bus Driver DillonB@odell.k12.il.us

Weller, Robert Bus Driver

Leonard, Bob Bus Driver

Henderson, Sally Bus Driver
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